
TRIUMPH Daytona 675/R / 765 moto2 (’13-’20) 
FRAME SLIDERS

s
a

to
ra

c
in

g
.c

o
m

part# T-D76520FS

[R]

[L]

PARTS LIST

1

168

2

9

15

18

11

10

4
17

5

14

19

7 16 10
18 12

163

- SOCKET HEAD M6 x 25mm   [SBT-M625]  x 2
- SOCKET HEAD M6 x 30mm   [SBT-M630]  x 2
- SOCKET HEAD M6 x 40mm   [SBT-M640]  x 2
- COLLAR 15-6  [CLR-15-6]  x 2
- COLLAR 5-6  [CLR-5-6]  x 4

1. SLIDER PUCK  x 2
2. L SLDER BASE
3. R SLDER BASE 1
4. R SLDER BASE 2
5. COLLAR 5-10 (BK)   [CLR-5-10] 
6. COLLAR 25-10V (BK)   [CLR-25-10V] 
7. COLLAR 45-10V (BK)   [CLR-45-10V] 
8. COLLAR 45-10 (BK)   [CLR-45-10] 
9. COLLAR 50-10 (BK)   [CLR-50-10] 
10. COLLAR 17.5-10Z  [CLR-17.5-10Z]  (Pre-installed in Slider Puck)  x 2
11. SOCKET HEAD M10 x 50mm (P-1.25)   [SBT-M1050] 
12. SOCKET HEAD M10 x 60mm (P-1.25)   [SBT-M1060] 
14. SOCKET HEAD M10 x 55mm (P-1.25)   [SBT-M1055] 
15. SOCKET HEAD M10 x 80mm (P-1.25)   [SBT-M1080] 
16. SOCKET HEAD M10 x 130mm (P-1.25)   [SBT-M10130]  x 2 
17. NARROW SOCKET HEAD M6 x 15mm  [SBT-M615S]  x 2
18. SPLIT WASHER M10  [SWS-10]  x 2
19. WASHER M10  [WS-10] 

For the cowl brackets (Not Pictured):

Suggested torque specifications: 
M6 bolt - 10 Nm / 7-8 lb ft
M10 bolt  - 34 Nm / 22-25 lb ft

Part# for Slider Puck + pre-installed Collar is 
SDR-L72.5-CLR-17.5-10Z


